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WKN:

Price

20.78 EUR

Difference (2] 1.32% (0.27)
General attributes
ISIN LU1598757687
Symbol MT
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,108 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX

20.78 EUR (3,251)
20.79 EUR (1,512)

20.55 EUR
20.80 EUR
20.55 EUR
20.51 EUR

20.691767 EUR

190,665

3,945,196.00

717
322
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 2=
2024/09/05 g
2024/08/12 ate
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=125109186,129796926,158371384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LU1598757687-2024-09-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLU1598757687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1598757687&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1598757687&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c2f77253b0c3be824751d5451f0d4c09e9cc53d7ef1b6092e4450c2cc145617&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4acead1287a1e8fc6&time=1726649239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5f038c528af66e826a9004cc4f11c89b82639c4c22c076c1077db26e9dc79bd&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6afa28fb88cc3d8e7&time=1726649239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22656a92c7f82649da6a7ae89b8ec5d80fde3136b3ae3b5e88d6162763496bfe&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a8538c518d5c90e1&time=1726649239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=337daf56dd20549714bc053805efa74d7add8e982dadd24ceff6c7b99c10931c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42f4bfe58f3ea8e16&time=1726649239&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e4633a11fba236367fa5a785065f66d22c68300f144fad1e77d763220f956e6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1fdfa01cd044654b0&time=1726649239&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Price

20.78 EUR

Difference (] 1.32% (0.27)
General attributes
ISIN LU1598757687
Symbol MT
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,108 EUR
Benchmark AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.78 EUR (3,251)
Ask (Ask size) 20.79 EUR (1,512)
Open 20.55 EUR
High 20.80 EUR
Low 20.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.51 EUR
VWAP 20.691767 EUR
Volume (pcs) 190,665
Trading volume 3,945,196.00
Number of trades 717
Last size 322
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -15.30% -15.79% -27.76%
Perf (abs.) -3.71 -3.85 -7.88
Beta - - -
Volatility 25.33 25.85 35.58
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@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 10:22
09/17

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
09/17

Tradegate 2024/ 08:00
09/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
09/17

Price

20.78 EUR

20.61 EUR

20.51 EUR

20.78 EUR

20.11 EUR (2,025,059
20.36 EUR (2,350,480
21.78 EUR (2,615,340
23.04 EUR (2,518,330
26.95 EUR (2024/02/12
18.43 EUR (2024/08/05
26.95 EUR (2024/02/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
18.43 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.11 9
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=LU1598757687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20086641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20096925
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099585
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

2019/
06/21

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
08/06

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/16

17:36

08:08

09:56

08:01

08:01

09:14

16:45

10:31

08:10

08:08

17:35

17.08 CHF

20.47 EUR

20.7195 EUR

20.49 EUR

20.51 EUR

20.53 EUR

21.50 USD

20.78 EUR

20.44 EUR

20.47 EUR

20.51 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.14

3.95

0.00

0.00

1.34

370
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95676116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188926667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188926667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32944551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20303411
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099589
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22534455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20099588
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356543110

ARCELORMITTAL S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

A

ArcelorMittal

Contact Details
ARCELORMITTAL SA

24-26, Boulevard d'Avranches - 1160
Luxembourg

Telefon: +352-4792-1
Fax: +352-4792-2675
E-mail: contact@arcelormittal.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: ARCELORMITTAL
S.A
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Company Profile

ArcelorMittal SA is a holding company, which engages in steelmaking and mining activities.
It operates through the following business segments: NAFTA; Brazil; Europe; Africa and
Commonwealth of Independent States (ACIS), Mining, and Others. The NAFTA segment
consists of flat products such as slabs, hot-rolled coil, cold-rolled coil, coated steel, and
plate. The Brazil segment covers wire rod, bar and rebars, billets, blooms, and wire drawing.
The Europe segment offers hot-rolled coil, cold-rolled coil, coated products, tinplate, plate,
and slab. The ACIS segment produces a combination of flat, long, and tubular products. The
Mining segment focuses on steel operations. The company was founded by Lakshmi Niwas
Mittal in 1976 and is headquartered in Luxembourg.

Members of Management Board

Aditya Mittal

Brad Davey

Dilip Oommen

Geert van
Poelvoorde

Genuino M.
Christino

Jefferson de
Paula

John Brett
Kleber Silva
Lakshmi Mittal
Stephanie

Werner-Dietz
Vijay Goyal

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Lakshmi Niwas
Mittal

Clarissa Lins

Etienne Schneider

Karel de Gucht

Karyn Ovelmen

Michel Wurth

Patricia Barbizet-

Dussart
Tye Burt

Vanisha Mittal
Bhatia

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@arcelormittal.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=LU1598757687-2024-09-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DLU1598757687
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